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Academic Calendar 2024-25
Month Date Day Events
04-04-2024|Thursday  |School Reopens
09-04-2024 | Tuesday Telugu New Year - Holiday
April 11-04-2024|Thursday  |Ramzan - Holiday
14-04-2024 |Sunday Tamil New Year / Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
27-04-2024 |Saturday Summer Vacation Starts
03-06-2024|Monday School Reopens after Summer Vacation
June 17-06-2024|Monday Bakrid - Holiday
21-06-2024|Friday International Yoga Day / World Music Day
05-07-2024 |Friday 1st Periodic Assessment (VI to X)
17-07-2024|Wednesday | Muharram - Holiday
20-07-2024|Saturday I Open House
27-07-2024 |Saturday Sports Day
12-08-2024|Monday International Youth Day
15-08-2024|Thursday  |Independence Day
17-08-2024 |Saturday 2nd Periodic Assessment (VI to X)
19-08-2024 | Monday I Term Exam (I to V)
26-08-2024 | Monday Krishna Jayanti - Holiday
05-09-2024|Thursday  |Teachers' Day
Septemiber 07-09-2024|Saturday Vinayagar Chaturthi - Holiday
16-09-2024 | Monday Milad-un-Nabi - Holiday
27-09-2024|Friday Half Yearly Examination starts
02-10-2024|Wednesday |Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday
06-10-2024 to . .
Oetoper 13.10.2024 Pooja Holidays
12-10-2024 |Saturday IT Open House
15-10-2024 | Tuesday Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam's Birthday
31-10-2024|Thursday  |Diwali - Holiday
14-11-2024|Thursday  |Children's Day Celebration
17-12-2024 | Tuesday 3rd Periodic Assessment (VI to X)
18-12-2024|Wednesday |Second Term Exam (I to V)
i?:};:;g;i ® Christmas Holidays / Winter Vacation
01-01-2025|Wednesday |New Year - Holiday
02-01-2025|Thursday  |School Reopens after Winter Vacation
04-01-2025|Saturday IIT Open House
January 15-01-2025|Tuesday Pongal - Holiday
16-01-2025|Wednesday |Mattu Pongal - Holiday
17-01-2025|Thursday  |Kaanum Pongal - Holiday
26-01-2025|Sunday Republic Day - Holiday
- 11-02-2025|Tuesday Thaipoosam - Holiday AN / /
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